
 
EPHS Boys  
2023-2024 EPHS Girls Basketball Schedule 
 

Date Day Teams Location Time 

Nov. 28 Tuesday Union Colony Away 5:30p 

Nov. 30 Thursday Valley Home 5:30p 

Dec. 2 Saturday Dayspring Away 11:00a 

Dec. 5 Tuesday Lyons Home 5:30p 

Dec. 8 Friday Loveland Classical Home 5:30p 

Dec. 9 Saturday Sheridan Home  12:30p  

Dec. 11 Monday Front Range Baptist  Home 5:30p  

Dec. 12 Tuesday Front Range Christian Away  5:30p  

Dec. 23 Saturday Highland Holiday C-Tourn. Away (3 games) 1, 2:15, 3:30p 

Jan. 5 Friday Weld Central Home 5:30p 

Jan. 16 Tuesday LPRCS Away 4:30p  

Jan. 26 Friday Liberty Common Home 4:00p 

Jan. 30 Tuesday Platte Valley  Away 5:30p 

Feb. 1 Thursday Frontier Academy  Home 5:30p  

Feb. 8 Thursday Timnith Away 4:15p 

Feb. 12 Monday LPRCS Away 4:00p 

Feb. 13 Tuesday Strasburg Away 7:00p 
 
Head Coach - Ron Burgin 
Assistant Coach - Travis Machalek 
Questions? Contact Us 
Max Preps : https://www.maxpreps.com/co/estes-park/estes-park-bobcats/basketball/girls/ 
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